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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M erlova  Johnson471
Acrosports TX

9.625 9.600 9.4009.625 38.250
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

T essa  Chen277
Sugar Land

9.350 9.575 9.5009.775 38.200
3T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Ka itlyn Jur ica285
Sugar Land

9.350 9.675 8.9509.675 37.650
3T 1 2 5 3 

3 

Ga lilea  Guerra356
TAAG

9.000 9.100 9.0009.450 36.550
6 10 5 4 4 

4 

M ya  Glaze636
Stars Houston TX

8.800 9.250 8.8509.400 36.300
9 7T 6 7 5 

5 

Ca te  Jackson119
Champion A cademy  TX

8.950 9.400 8.2009.350 35.900
8 5 7 13 6 

6 

Zion Caza res300
Ref lex  TX

8.975 9.450 8.9008.125 35.450
7 4 15 6 7 

7 

Kyle igh Ghanbar i603
Beaumont

9.425 8.250 9.1008.550 35.325
2 15 14 3 8 

8 

A lissa  Anderson552
Above The Bar TX

8.350 9.150 8.6259.025 35.150
14 9 11 10 9 

9 

A lm a M artin551
Above The Bar TX

7.950 8.850 8.8009.475 35.075
17 12 4 8 10 

10 

La iney M ontoya596
Beaumont

8.700 8.300 8.7009.250 34.950
10 14 9 9 11 

11 

Cara  M anry637
Stars Houston TX

8.450 9.350 8.3508.700 34.850
13 6 13 11 12 

12 

Addie  Hodges468
Acrosports TX

9.325 9.250 6.7509.225 34.550
5 7T 10 16 13 

13 

Grace lann Brow n601
Beaumont

8.500 8.450 8.3007.850 33.100
12 13 16 12 14 

14 

Brentle igh Broussa rd157
HHGC

8.050 7.500 7.6008.725 31.875
16 16 12 14 15 

15 

Isabe lla  Cano159
HHGC

8.150 6.000 7.5757.675 29.400
15 17 17 15 16 

16 

A shley Law rence554
Above The Bar TX

8.650 9.000 0.0009.325 26.975
11 11 8 17 17 

17 
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